TENDER NUMBER T 2022/077
DATE 13/12/2022
TIME 11HOO0

CAPE WINELANDS DISTRICT

MUNICIPALITY - MUNISIPALITEIT

- UMASIPALA

TENDER DESCRIPTION

PROVISION AND FACILITATION OF INTERNAL TRAINING PROGRAMMES FOR (CWDM) EMPLOYEES, BY SUITABLY
ACCREDITED PROVIDERS AS REQUIRED IN THE SCOPE OF WORK FOR THE PERIOD ENDING JUNE 2025

NR

NAME

ADDRESS

AMOUNT

B-BBEE

status level E-mail

1 |ACS Training (Pty) Ltd Postnet Suite 131, Private Bag x19 DURBANVILLE 7551 2 ken@conskills.co.za
African Online Scientific Information Systems (Pty) . . NON- .
X @ .CO.
2 Ltd Postnet Suite 110, Private Bag x19 DURBANVILLE 7551 COMPLIANT leandra@aosis.co.za
3 |AfriTraining Institute (Pty) Ltd gg;ltveislieg High street, Rosenpark, Tygervalley, CAPE TOWN 7550 1 sandra.pretorius@afritraining.co.za
4 [Amangile Academy 11 Vincent Gardens Drive EAST LONDON 5214 1 amangileacademy01@gmail.com
5 [Bantubanye Investments cc t/a Bantubanye Skills P.O. Box 31764 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1 bantubanye@gmail.com
6 [Bayanda Business Consulting cc 777 Frikkie Meyer Blvd, Vanderbijlpark GAUTENG 1911 1 mapule@bayanda.org.za
7 |Breerivier Training Development cc P.O. Box 467 WORCESTER 6850 4 breeriviertraining@mweb.co.za
8 [Digiera Learning (Pty) Ltd 152 Barm Fischer Drive Ferndale RANDBURG 2194 1 rita@digiera-learning.com
9 |Efficient Leaders (Pty) Ltd 7 Lemnos Valhalla CENTURION 0157 1 sonja@efficientleaders.co.za
10 |Fachs Business Consulting & Training (Pty) Ltd | oreenoaks Office Park, CNR Bekker/Gregory |\ np anp 1686 1 info@fachs.co.za
Avenue Vorna Valley
11 |House of Boniwe (Pty) Ltd 5 High street, 3rd floor Rosenpark, Durban | - Ape town 7560 1 aweni@houseofboniwe.com
Road Tygervalley
12 |Irca Cape Town (Pty) Ltd 7 Kenridge Centre Tygerbergvalley Rd KENRIDGE 7550 4 tdeysel@ircaoffice.co.za
13 [Kgolo Institute (Pty) Ltd 2 Vegkop Place, Pierre van Ryheveld x22 CENTURION 0157 1 cphraim@kgoloinstitute.co.za/oliver@kgolo.org
14 |Len Deacon and Associates (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 1382 SANLAMHOF 7532 4 len@Ida.co.za
15 [NKR Consulting Engineers P.O. Box 661, Gonubie EAST LONDON 5201 1 info@nkrconsultingeng.co.za
16 |Poplar Trading 116 cc /a Tariq Jamodien & 3 High street WOODSTOCK 7925 1 muwtariq@muweb.co.za
Associates

17 |Pro Skills Development (Pty) Ltd Unit 2, 24 Cincaut street, Saxenburg Park 1 |BLACKHEATH 7580 2 info@prosd.co.za
18 |PST Training (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 3123 DURBANVILLE 7551 2 nicky@psttraining.co.za
19 |Reality Learning SA (Pty) Ltd 3 Mariners Way Anchorage Park GORDANS BAY 7140 1 bernie@realitylearningsa.co.za
20 |Reminiscent Business Consulting Egt';;:"w” Close, Sehudi Close, Heuwelsig | -\ irygion 0173 1 iohn@reminiscentbusiness.co.za
21 ([Sardonix Properties and Investments (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 961 EDENVALE 1610 1 info@sardonix.com
22 ft‘zq“e”t'a' Training and Development Services (PW)) 5 v dios Close, Vierlanden DURBANVILLE 7550 1 judith@sequentialtraining.com
23 |Stellenbosch University gﬁ\';é Bellville Park Campus, Carl Cronde BELLVILLE 7535 2 johnnyd@sun.ac.za
24 |Summat Training Institute (Pty) Ltd P.O. Box 30604 BRAAMFONTEIN 2017 1 mabela@summat.co.za
25 (Training B2B cc P.O Box 6182 cresta GAUTENG 2118 1 coach@th2b.co.za
26 |Training Force (Pty) Ltd P.O Box 11137 JOHANNESBURG 2000 1 etienne@kbpassport.co.za
27 [Tshireletso Multi-Skills and Training (Pty) Ltd P.O Box 553 RIVONIA 2128 1 marco@tmtraining.co.za
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